An Information and Discussion Forum

The NGO Policy Forum
warmly welcomes you to an information and discussion forum on:

MAKING DEAD CAPITAL LIVE:;
How can this happen in Tanzania?
Co-hosted with Norwegian Peoples” Aid

Thursday, 10 February 2005
08:00 to 16:30

at UNICEF Resource Room
Magore/Bibi Titi Mohammed Street



8:00-8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30

Program

Registration and informal networking

Welcome Address
Rakesh Rajani, NPF Chairperson

Introduction, and Context

Representative Norwegian Embassy

Presentation on the work of the Institute for Liberty & Democracy in
Tanzania Institute for Liberty and Democracy

A critique of the De Soto Approach to Economic Development
Professor Ben Cousins

Refreshments

A Moderated discussion on the theoretical aspects of the approach
Facilitated by Professor Samuel Wangwe

Lunch

The Mystery of Capital in Tanzania — Is this the solution?
Professor Chachage Sethy Chachage

Why the elusive quest for growth remains elusive in Tanzania
Dr. Geir Sundet

A Moderated discussion on the practical aspects of introducing this
approach in Tanzania

Facilitated by Professor Samuel Wangwe

Summary of day’s proceedings
Professor Samuel Wangwe

Closing Remarks
To be confirmed

Refreshments



