## An Information and Discussion Forum

The NGO Policy Forum warmly welcomes you to an information and discussion forum on:

## MAKING DEAD CAPITAL LIVE: How can this happen in Tanzania?

Co-hosted with Norwegian Peoples' Aid

Thursday, 10 February 2005

08:00 to 16:30

at UNICEF Resource Room Magore/Bibi Titi Mohammed Street

## Program

8:00-8:30	Registration and informal networking
8:30-8:35	Welcome Address Rakesh Rajani, NPF Chairperson
8:35-8:45	Introduction, and Context Representative Norwegian Embassy
8:45-9:15	Presentation on the work of the Institute for Liberty & Democracy in Tanzania Institute for Liberty and Democracy
9:15-9:45	A critique of the De Soto Approach to Economic Development <b>Professor Ben Cousins</b>
9:45-10:15	Refreshments
10:15-12:30	A Moderated discussion on the theoretical aspects of the approach Facilitated by Professor Samuel Wangwe
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:00	The Mystery of Capital in Tanzania – Is this the solution? <b>Professor Chachage Sethy Chachage</b>
14:00-14:30	Why the elusive quest for growth remains elusive in Tanzania <b>Dr. Geir Sundet</b>
14:30-16:00	A Moderated discussion on the practical aspects of introducing this approach in Tanzania  Facilitated by Professor Samuel Wangwe
16:00-16:15	Summary of day's proceedings  Professor Samuel Wangwe
16:15-16:30	Closing Remarks To be confirmed
16:30	Refreshments